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PAME Marine Litter Project: Expert Group, Jan 2020 

Members ML-RAP 
2019-2021 

Co-leads: Canada, Finland, Iceland, Kingdom of Denmark, Norway, 
Sweden, United States, AIA, OSPAR. 1 

Canada 
 

Sarah Da Silva 
Sarah.DaSilva@Canada.ca  
 
Maya Gold 
maya.gold@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Kingdom of Denmark 
 

Charlotte B Mogensen 
chbmo@mfvm.dk 
 
Andreas Haugaard Christensen (anhc@nanoq.gl) 

Finland 
 

Hermanni Kaartokallio 
Hermanni.Kaartokallio@ymparisto.fi  

Iceland 
 

Katrín Sóley Bjarnadóttir 
katrin.bjarnadottir@umhverfisstofnun.is  
 
Eydís Salóme Eiríksdóttir 
eydis.salome.eiriksdottir@hafogvatn.is  
 

Norway 
 

Lise Langård, 
The Norwegian Environment Agency  
Lise.Langard@miljodir.no  
 
Lisa Bjørnsdatter Helgason 
The Norwegian Polar institute 
Lisa.B.Helgason@npolar.no  

Russia 
 

 

Sweden 
 

Anna Karlsson anna.karlsson@havochvatten.se  

USA 
 

Peter Murphy 
Peter.murphy@noaa.gov 
 
Laura Strickler 
 laura.strickler@noaa.gov  

PPs Nicole Kanayurak (ICC Alaska) 
Nicole.Kanayurak@north-slope.org  
 
Liza Mack 

	
1 “red” marked are the lead of the co-leads. 
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liza.mack@aleut-international.org  
 
Lauren Divine (AIA) 
lmdivine@aleut.com  

Working groups and 
Observers  
 

AMAP 
Jenn Provencher 
jennifer.provencher@canada.ca 
 
CAFF 
Tom Barry 
tom@caff.is  
 
SDWG 
Catherine P. Chambers  
cat@uw.is   
 
The Netherland 
Wouter Jan Strietman 
wouterjan.strietman@wur.nl  
 
UK 
Thomas Maes 
thomas.maes@cefas.co.uk 
 
Italy 
Stefano Aliani 
stefano.aliani@sp.ismar.cnr.it  
 
Germany 
Rita Fabris 
Rita.Fabris@uba.de  
 
Spain 
Martín Partida, Itziar itmarpar@miteco.es  
 
China 
Prof. LU, Zhibo 
zhibolu@126.com  
 
India 
Dr. Pravakar Mishra 
mishra@nccr.gov.in  
 
South-Korea 
Minsu Kim, head of center of Korea Maritime Institute (KMI) 
arctic_korea@mofa.go.kr  
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CCU 
Whit Sheard whitsheard@yahoo.com  
 
IMO 
Mr. Loukas Kontogiannis 
Head of Marine Pollution, Marine Environment Division 
LKontogi@imo.org  
 
UNEP 
heidi.savelli@un.org  
 
Oceana 
Ben Enticknap 
BEnticknap@oceana.org 
 
IASC 
Dr. Bhavani Narayanaswamy 
Bhavani.Narayanaswamy@sams.ac.uk 
 
EU 
Georg Hanke 
georg.hanke@ec.europa.eu  
 

 


